AREA_Crittenden-Livingston County, Kentucky

PSC KY NO.
3" Revised SHEET NO. 4
Crittenden-Livingston County Water District i CANCELLING PSC KY NO.
(NAME OF UTILITY)

2 Revised SHEET NO. 4
A. MONTHLY RATES:
5/8- x 3/4-Inch Meter
First 1,000 Gallons $ 2798 Minimum Bill U
Next 9,000 Gallons 0.01592 Per Gallon ()
Next 10,000 Gallons 0.01362 Per Gallon U
Over 20,000 Gallons 0.01076 Per Gallon ()
1-Inch Meter
First 5,000 Gallons $ 91.68 Minimum Bill (n
Next 5,000 Gallons 0.01592 Per Gallon (h
Next 10,000 Gallons 0.01362 Per Gallon ()
Over 20,000 Gallons 0.01076 Per Gallon ()
2-Inch Meter
First 15,000 Gallons $239.46 Minimum Bill )
Next 5,000 Gallons 0.01362 Per Gallon )]
Over 20,000 Gallons 0.01076 Per Gallon )
3-Inch Meter
First 50,000 Galions $630.35 Minimum Bill (N)
Over 50,000 Gallons 0.01076 Per Gallon (N)
4-Inch Meter
First 75,000 Gallons $ 899.46 Minimum Bill (N)
Over 75,000 Gallons 0.01076 Per Gallon (N)
Bulk Sales $0.01076 Per Gallon )
Wholesale Rate $0.00378 Per Gallon ()
DATE OF ISSUE November 4, 2025

MONTH /DATE / YEAR
DATE EFFECTIVE November 4, 2025
; MONTH / DATE / YEAR
ISSUED BY_MMM_%&&L\D«
SIGNAT OFFICER

TITLE Superintendent

BY AUTHORITY OF ORDER OF THE PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
IN CASE NO._2024-00278 DATED_November 4, 2025




Crittenden-Livingston County Water District

(NAME OF UTILITY)

AREA _Crittenden-Livingston County, Kentucky

PSC KY NO.

2nd Revised SHEETNO. 4.1,

CANCELLING PSC KY NO.

1st Revised SHEET NO. __ 4.1

Reserved for Future Use

DATE OF ISSUE November 4, 2025
MONTH / DATE / YEAR
DATE EFFECTIVE November 4, 2025
. ONTH / DATE / YEAR
ISSUED BY LAn
SIGNATURE OF OFFICER
TITLE Superintendent

BY AUTHORITY OF ORDER OF THE PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

IN CASE NO._2024-00278

DATED_November 4, 2025




AREA_Crittenden-Livingston County, Kentucky

PSC KY NO.

2nd Revised SHEET NO. 4.2

Crittenden-Livingston County Water District CANCELLING PSC KY NO.

(NAME OF UTILITY)
1st Revised SHEET NO. 4.2

Reserved for Future Use

DATE OF ISSUE November 4, 2025
MONTH / DATE / YEAR
DATE EFFECTIVE November 4, 2025
. ONTH / DATE / YEAR
ISSUED BY
SIGNATURE OF OFFICER
TITLE Superintendent

BY AUTHORITY OF ORDER OF THE PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
IN CASE NO._2024-00278 DATED_November 4, 2025




AREA Crittenden-Livingston County, Kentucky

PSC KY NO.

2 Revised SHEET NO. 6
Crittenden-Livingston County Water District CANCELLING PSC KY NO.
(AMEOR T 15t Revised SHEETNO. __ 6
C. METER CONNECTION / TAP-ON CHARGES:

5/8 Inch X 3/4 Inch Meter $ 1,950.00 ()
1 Inch Meter $ 2,364.00 ()]

All Larger Meters Actual Cost

DATE OF ISSUE November 4, 2025
MONTH / DATE / YEAR
DATE EFFECTIVE November 4, 2025
] ONTH / DATE / YEAR
ISSUED BY )
SIGNATURE OF OFFICER
TITLE Superintendent

BY AUTHORITY OF ORDER OF THE PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
IN CASE NO._2024-00278 DATED_November 4, 2025




ARFEA_Crittenden-Livingston County, Kentucky

PSC KY NO.
1st Revised SHEET NO. 7
Crittenden-Livingston County Water District , CANCELLING PSC KY NO.
(NAME OF UTILITY)
Original SHEETNO. ___ 7
D. SPECIAL NON-RECURRING CHARGES:

Connection / Turn-on Charge $21.00 (R)
Connection / Turn-on Charge After Hrs. $71.00 (R)
Reconnection Fee $42.00 (R)
Reconnection Fee After Hrs. $92.00 ()
Field Collection Charge $21.00 (R)
Meter Relocation Charge Actual Cost
Meter Reading Re-Check $21.00 (R)
Meter Test Request $42.00 (R)
Broken Meter Lock Fee Actual Cost
Meter Valve Replacement Fee Actual Cost
Meter Box Replacement Fee Actual Cost
Meter Box Top Replacement Fee ~ Actual Cost
Service Call / Investigation $21.00 (R)
Service Call / Investigation After Hrs. $71.00 (R)
Returned Check Charge $ 15.00 (R)

DATE OF ISSUE November 4, 2025
MONTH / DATE/ YEAR
DATE EFFECTIVE November 4, 2025

MONTH / DATE / YEAR

ISSUED BY_QMu_MamA{m
SIGNATURE OF OFFICER

TITLE Superintendent

BY AUTHORITY OF ORDER OF THE PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
IN CASE NO._2024-00278 DATED_November 4, 2025
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